Academic Calendar 1

ACADEMIC CALENDAR TR e A

Presidents Monday, February 16, 2026
Day (Holiday)
Campus Closed

Spring Break Sunday, March 22 - Saturday, March 28, 2026

This calendar is subject to change. For the most current calendar please
visit the VPAA (http://www.tmcc.edu/vpaa/) Website and navigate to
the Academic Calendar.

Fall Semester Instruction Ends Saturday, May 16, 2026
2025 Final Grades Due Tuesday, May 19, 2026
Faculty Contract Thursday, August 14, 2025 Graduation - Friday, May 22, 2026
Start Date Spring Semester

- Academic Ends

Semester Begins Faculty Contract Friday, May 22, 2026
Instruction Monday, August 25, 2025 End Date?

Begins Number of 74

Labor Day Saturday, August 30 - Monday, September 1, 2025 Instructional

(Hollday) Days‘I

Campus Closed Number of 83

Nevada Day Friday, October 31, 2025 Academic Days,1

(Holiday) Summer Session

Campus Closed 2026

E/et‘le_rjnsi Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Memorial Saturday, May 23 - Monday, May 25, 2026
Holiday

Day (Holiday)

Campus Closed

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 27 - Sunday, November 30, 2025 First Term Tuesday, May 26 - Friday, June 26, 2026
Break (Holiday)

Campus Closed

Campus Closed Ej:gﬁ;:;;th Friday, June 19, 2026
Instruction Ends Saturday, December 13, 2025 Campus Closed
Final Grades Due Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Grades Due First Tuesday, June 30, 2026
- Fall Semester Term
Ends .
Independence Friday, July 3, 2026
Faculty Czontract Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Day (Holiday)
End Date Campus Closed
INumber. | 75 Second Term Monday, July 6 - Friday, August 7, 2026
nstrl{ctlona Grades Due Tuesday, August 11, 2026
Days
Second Term
Number 84
‘ 1
Academic Days ! Does not include Saturdays, Sundays or Holidays
Winter Session  Monday, December 22, 2025 - Saturday, January 17, 2 Friday is the last instruction day for faculty who are not teaching
2025/2026 2026 Saturday courses.
Christmas Thursday, December 25, 2025

Day (Holiday)

Campus Closed

New Year's Thursday, January 1, 2026
Day (Holiday)

Campus Closed

Final Grades Due Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Spring Semester

2026

Faculty Contract Monday, January 12, 2026
Start Date

- Academic

Semester Begins

Martin Luther Monday, January 19, 2026
King, Jr. Day

(Holiday)

Campus Closed
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